
ENTENTE DE L'OUEST LEUZE  ENTENTE FRONTALIERE       DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS (SARAN)      11-06-11 225 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 09.50     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 PAGE EMELDA           BLATON    4  2  312558 9071898 9 132026.2 1485,28 
  2 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  8  1  316001 9005012 9 132255.0 1484,15 
  3 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 10  3  318029 4141606 8 132430.8 1482,56 
  4 PAGE EMELDA           BLATON    4  3       2 9071883 9 132126.2 1478,26 
  5 BOUCHENIES DAVID      HARCHIES  3  1  311444 9002780 9 132138.0 1471,61 
  6 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  6  2  316341 9006038 9 132507.8 1470,45 
  7 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAUL  4  3  329548 9018148 9 133440.0 1466,82 
  8 FOURDIN P/F           BUISSENA  8  7  328742 9093413 6 133438.0 1463,45 
  9 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  8  6  315592 9005490 9 132557.0 1461,41 
 10 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  6  4       2 9110962 8 132653.8 1458,48 
 11 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  6  6       3 9006149 9 132734.8 1453,91 
 12 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 10  1       2 9017999 9 132911.8 1450,88 
 13 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  1  319260 9030716 8 133003.0 1450,84 
 14 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 10  4       3 9018000 9 132924.8 1449,44 
 15 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  8  5       2 9008459 8 132810.0 1446,56 
 16 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 13 13  337154 9011028 9 134307.0 1446,29 
 17 CUVELIER JEAN-PAUL    PERUWELZ  5  5  313038 9053953 8 132633.0 1445,56 
 18 TAILLIEU SERGE        HARCHIES  2  1  311088 9081061 9 132539.2 1442,54 
 19 FOURDIN P/F           BUISSENA  8  1       2 9093397 6 133827.0 1439,01 
 20 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 13 12       2 9011010 9 134443.0 1436,43 
 21 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 14  8  333377 903936410 134312.0 1429,57 
 22 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  3  2  338116 9012541 8 134639.0 1428,76 
 23 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  2  2  316121 9005234 9 133126.0 1427,60 
 24 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  8  6       2 9005027 9 133126.0 1427,06 
 25 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 14  1       2 9079381 9 134343.0 1426,42 
 26 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     5  3  321402 9003622 5 133548.0 1423,39 
 27 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAUL  4  4       2 9016001 9 134147.0 1421,79 
 28 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  8  5       3 9005024 9 133225.0 1420,76 
 29 DECOTTIGNIES EDDY     BLATON    7  7  313079 9081367 9 133030.0 1419,85 
 30 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 13  5       3 9013409 8 134729.0 1419,69 
 31 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  6       2 9062770 9 133503.0 1418,61 
 32 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  2  1  315932 9005251 9 133243.8 1418,44 
 33 FOURDIN P/F           BUISSENA  8  5       3 9093409 6 134149.0 1418,10 
 34 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  1  322721 9030341 8 133737.0 1417,82 
 35 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  7       3 9024739 7 133516.0 1417,25 
 36 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  3  1       2 9126340 6 134837.0 1416,97 
 37 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  2  1       2 9005239 9 133314.0 1416,09 
 38 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  2  2  337400 9013251 8 134825.0 1415,17 
 39 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  7  1  318421 9062258 9 133516.0 1413,53 
 40 ASTIERPERET FRANCIS   HARCHIES  4  4  312350 9071344 9 133104.1 1412,91 
 41 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12  4  332077 9113537 6 134510.0 1412,08 
 42 ASTIERPERET FRANCIS   HARCHIES  4  2       2 9071806 9 133120.1 1411,20 
 43 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  8  4       4 9007862 8 133358.0 1410,93 
 44 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   3  2  328291 9072791 9 134257.0 1409,28 
 45 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  8  3       3 9008467 8 133407.0 1408,16 
 46 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  2       2 9067210 9 133916.0 1407,61 
 47 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE    2  1  319061 9049905 8 133641.0 1407,52 
 48 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 14  2       3 9079401 9 134653.0 1407,34 
 49 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  8  3       5 9007990 8 133438.0 1406,73 
 50 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI  6  1  312393 9029244 7 133232.0 1403,80 
 51 ASTIERPERET FRANCIS   HARCHIES  4  1       3 9071302 9 133248.0 1401,93 
 52 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 13  7       4 9013420 8 135036.0 1401,31 
 53 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  1  327937 9049271 8 134408.0 1400,64 
 54 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  8  4       4 9008466 8 133521.0 1400,44 
 55 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  6  1       4 9047643 7 133553.8 1400,38 
 56 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  6  3       5 9047644 7 133603.8 1399,34 
 57 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  2  2       2 9007394 8 133550.8 1398,88 
 58 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  4       4 9066247 9 133823.0 1397,91 
 59 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  2  1       2 9034317 7 135136.0 1396,52 
 60 HUIN-LADRIERE         BURY      1  1  315290 9069228 9 133549.2 1396,19 
 61 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 13  8       5 9011062 9 135134.0 1395,69 
 62 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 10  5       4 9025554 8 133751.8 1395,69 
 63 BOCQUILLON MAURICE    ROUCOURT  7  3  313433 9005843 9 133438.0 1395,31 
 64 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  3       5 9029443 8 133853.0 1394,85 
 65 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12  7       2 9078714 9 134809.0 1394,40 
 66 DEVLESCHAUWER-LEFEVRE LEUZE     3  2  321402 9100632 6 134033.0 1394,06 
 67 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 14  9       4 9079428 9 134933.0 1391,68 
 68 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  2  1  315909 9008637 8 133718.0 1389,82 
 69 ASTIERPERET FRANCIS   HARCHIES  4  3       4 9071338 9 133445.0 1389,77 
 70 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  6  5       6 9110974 8 133742.8 1389,20 
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 71 PAGE EMELDA           BLATON    4  1       3 9071894 9 133507.2 1388,41 
 72 DANGREAU JEAN-MARC    BLATON    2  1  313047 1483043 9 133536.0 1387,61 
 73 BOCQUILLON MAURICE    ROUCOURT  7  6       2 9048035 7 133601.0 1386,77 
 74 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI  6  6       2 9069467 9 133521.0 1386,26 
 75 BOCQUILLON MAURICE    ROUCOURT  7  4       3 9007796 8 133607.0 1386,16 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L'OUEST LEUZE  ENTENTE FRONTALIERE       DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS (SARAN)      11-06-11 294 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 09.50     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 DEVLESCHAUWER-LEFEVRE LEUZE     3  1  321402 905685810 132703.9 1480,67 
  2 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 13  7  316001 906809910 132447.0 1471,25 
  3 LIETARD DAVID         HARCHIES  6  1  312176 902818310 132220.8 1470,11 
  4 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  4  2  316341 906902910 132645.8 1459,38 
  5 BERIOT ANDRE          BASECLES  4  4  315225 906913510 132604.0 1458,92 
  6 BERIOT ANDRE          BASECLES  4  1       2 906921210 132746.0 1447,54 
  7 PAGE EMELDA           BLATON    4  2  312558 902893710 132700.2 1440,33 
  8 TITART MONNIEZ        SAINT SA  6  1  330597 910765010 134013.2 1436,00 
  9 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  8  318029 906582610 133134.8 1435,28 
 10 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24 10  333377 903934410 134256.0 1431,20 
 11 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  5  5  318421 904413810 133238.0 1430,25 
 12 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMENI  7  7  312522 903878110 132834.0 1429,86 
 13 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24  4       2 903936410 134312.0 1429,57 
 14 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 13  1       2 906809210 133104.0 1429,43 
 15 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 12  1  319338 905761910 133329.0 1428,91 
 16 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  2  328291 903688710 133956.0 1427,77 
 17 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 16  3  315592 906831610 133107.0 1427,26 
 18 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMENI  7  5       2 906582110 132922.0 1424,66 
 19 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  1       2 903689510 134034.0 1423,83 
 20 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  2  2  315932 906829210 133153.8 1423,78 
 21 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 16  4       2 906813210 133201.0 1421,47 
 22 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  4  2  337154 905551610 134722.0 1420,39 
 23 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  2  319260 905884310 133457.0 1419,25 
 24 CORNET PATRICK        HARCHIES  2  1  312176 902816910 133007.0 1418,22 
 25 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  6  3  322721 905820510 133754.0 1416,06 
 26 LIETARD DAVID         HARCHIES  6  6       2 902817610 133050.8 1413,54 
 27 LIETARD DAVID         HARCHIES  6  4       3 902818410 133056.8 1412,90 
 28 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  2  2  316121 906821710 133350.0 1412,31 
 29 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24 15       3 903922110 134651.0 1407,54 
 30 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 16  2       3 906830410 133419.0 1406,90 
 31 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 13  4       3 906808110 133439.0 1406,64 
 32 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  4  4       2 906911810 133510.8 1404,83 
 33 BERIOT ANDRE          BASECLES  4  2       3 906902110 133436.0 1403,50 
 34 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  3       3 903689410 134413.0 1401,66 
 35 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  1       2 905882610 133752.0 1401,07 
 36 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAUL  8  4  329548 906633510 134522.0 1400,15 
 37 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMENI  7  1       3 903883110 133321.0 1399,25 
 38 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  5  1       2 801608410 133747.0 1397,91 
 39 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  9       2 910693110 133746.8 1396,20 
 40 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24 11       4 903929910 134854.0 1395,46 
 41 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 16 12       4 906831010 133619.0 1394,46 
 42 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA  9  8  309792 903119410 133210.2 1394,39 
 43 TAILLIEU SERGE        HARCHIES  2  1  311088 903108310 133306.2 1394,36 
 44 HUIN-LADRIERE         BURY      8  8  315290 902510110 133607.2 1394,34 
 45 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 16  8       5 906837910 133632.0 1393,14 
 46 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24 18       5 903930010 134928.0 1392,16 
 47 BOUCHENIES DAVID      HARCHIES  2  1  311444 904170610 133343.0 1392,14 
 48 HUIN-LADRIERE         BURY      8  2       2 902511710 133635.2 1391,47 
 49 LIETARD DAVID         HARCHIES  6  2       4 902819610 133423.8 1391,18 
 50 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  2       3 906585910 133839.8 1390,81 
 51 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  2  1       2 906823210 133724.0 1390,15 
 52 HUIN-LADRIERE         BURY      8  7       3 902514210 133653.2 1389,64 
 53 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  4  1       3 906911510 133748.8 1388,59 
 54 DECOTTIGNIES EDDY     BLATON    1  1  313079 903159110 133553.0 1386,02 
 55 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  4  1       2 905550110 135320.0 1385,56 
 56 DANGREAU JEAN-MARC    BLATON    2  1  313047 906916010 133612.0 1383,93 
 57 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  2  321402 905781710 134232.0 1382,18 
 58 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  5  3  332077 903733610 135018.0 1381,93 
 59 TAILLIEU SERGE        HARCHIES  2  2       2 903107810 133518.2 1380,75 
 60 REAL NO‰L             WIERS     5  1  309996 902626510 133440.2 1379,78 
 61 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  2  327937 905619110 134742.0 1379,63 
 62 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  2  1  338116 905905310 135509.0 1379,21 
 63 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING   2  1  329608 905694310 134905.0 1378,63 
 64 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24 16       6 903932310 135227.0 1375,03 

Page 2



 65 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24  2       7 903920810 135228.0 1374,93 
 66 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  4  3       4 906901610 134006.8 1374,71 
 67 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24 23       8 428183310 135232.0 1374,56 
 68 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  3       4 906580110 134124.8 1374,29 
 69 PAGE EMELDA           BLATON    4  1       2 902893610 133741.1 1372,76 
 70 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     5  1  318164 905817710 134148.0 1372,57 
 71 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 16  6       6 906813110 134000.0 1372,14 
 72 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  4  3       3 905554110 135545.0 1371,93 
 73 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  4  4       4 905553710 135549.0 1371,56 
 74 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE    2  2  320946 905608010 134400.0 1371,56 
 75 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24  5       9 903928210 135328.0 1369,29 
 76 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24  7      10 903933310 135331.0 1369,01 
 77 PAGE EMELDA           BLATON    4  4       3 902892810 133820.1 1368,85 
 78 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 12  5       2 910789410 134335.0 1367,13 
 79 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMENI  7  4       4 903879310 133837.0 1367,01 
 80 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  5  2  315909 902823610 134107.0 1366,88 
 81 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA  9  3       2 903118310 133641.2 1366,60 
 82 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  5  5       2 903768310 135309.0 1365,72 
 83 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  1       5 910692410 134251.8 1365,72 
 84 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  3       3 905775710 134405.0 1363,86 
 85 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 12  9       3 905762510 134427.0 1362,06 
 86 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  5       4 903689010 135107.0 1361,54 
 87 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE    2  1       2 905609610 134551.0 1360,81 
 88 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  2  2       2 905905510 135832.0 1360,44 
 89 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24  6      11 903926010 135505.0 1360,26 
 90 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  3  2  331448 905659810 135406.0 1357,83 
 91 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  4       6 906584710 134423.8 1356,80 
 92 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  6       7 906581010 134426.8 1356,51 
 93 HUIN-LADRIERE         BURY      8  1       4 902510310 134231.2 1355,96 
 94 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  6       4 905811210 134539.0 1354,81 
 95 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 12  2       4 910762510 134551.0 1353,98 
 96 BOCQUILLON MAURICE    ROUCOURT  2  1  313433 906865110 134136.0 1353,33 
 97 DEVLESCHAUWER-LEFEVRE LEUZE     3  2       2 905781610 134739.0 1352,42 
 98 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  5  3       3 801600910 134535.0 1351,63 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LA LEUZOISE               LEUZE EN HAINAUT          DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS (SARAN)      11-06-11 119 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 09.50     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAUL  4  3  329548 9018148 9 133440.0 1466,82 
  2 FOURDIN P/F           BUISSENA  8  7  328742 9093413 6 133438.0 1463,45 
  3 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  1  319260 9030716 8 133003.0 1450,84 
  4 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 13 13  337154 9011028 9 134307.0 1446,29 
  5 FOURDIN P/F           BUISSENA  8  1       2 9093397 6 133827.0 1439,01 
  6 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 13 12       2 9011010 9 134443.0 1436,43 
  7 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 14  8  333377 903936410 134312.0 1429,57 
  8 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  3  2  338116 9012541 8 134639.0 1428,76 
  9 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 14  1       2 9079381 9 134343.0 1426,42 
 10 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     5  3  321402 9003622 5 133548.0 1423,39 
 11 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAUL  4  4       2 9016001 9 134147.0 1421,79 
 12 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 13  5       3 9013409 8 134729.0 1419,69 
 13 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  6       2 9062770 9 133503.0 1418,61 
 14 FOURDIN P/F           BUISSENA  8  5       3 9093409 6 134149.0 1418,10 
 15 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  1  322721 9030341 8 133737.0 1417,82 
 16 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  7       3 9024739 7 133516.0 1417,25 
 17 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  3  1       2 9126340 6 134837.0 1416,97 
 18 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  2  2  337400 9013251 8 134825.0 1415,17 
 19 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  7  1  318421 9062258 9 133516.0 1413,53 
 20 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12  4  332077 9113537 6 134510.0 1412,08 
 21 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   3  2  328291 9072791 9 134257.0 1409,28 
 22 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  2       2 9067210 9 133916.0 1407,61 
 23 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE    2  1  319061 9049905 8 133641.0 1407,52 
 24 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 14  2       3 9079401 9 134653.0 1407,34 
 25 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 13  7       4 9013420 8 135036.0 1401,31 
 26 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  1  327937 9049271 8 134408.0 1400,64 
 27 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  4       4 9066247 9 133823.0 1397,91 
 28 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  2  1       2 9034317 7 135136.0 1396,52 
 29 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 13  8       5 9011062 9 135134.0 1395,69 
 30 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  3       5 9029443 8 133853.0 1394,85 
 31 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12  7       2 9078714 9 134809.0 1394,40 
 32 DEVLESCHAUWER-LEFEVRE LEUZE     3  2  321402 9100632 6 134033.0 1394,06 
 33 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 14  9       4 9079428 9 134933.0 1391,68 
 34 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 13  1       6 9034202 7 135321.0 1385,46 
 35 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12 10       3 9045365 8 134944.0 1385,18 
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 36 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12  1       4 9045327 8 135016.0 1382,11 
 37 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12  5       5 9013463 7 135016.0 1382,11 
 38 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 14 13       5 9079311 9 135132.0 1380,25 
 39 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  7  5       2 9034478 8 134043.0 1380,14 
 40 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 14  7       6 9079416 9 135136.0 1379,86 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LA LEUZOISE               LEUZE EN HAINAUT          DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS (SARAN)      11-06-11 158 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 09.50     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 DEVLESCHAUWER-LEFEVRE LEUZE     3  1  321402 905685810 132703.9 1480,67 
  2 TITART MONNIEZ        SAINT SA  6  1  330597 910765010 134013.2 1436,00 
  3 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24 10  333377 903934410 134256.0 1431,20 
  4 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  5  5  318421 904413810 133238.0 1430,25 
  5 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24  4       2 903936410 134312.0 1429,57 
  6 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 12  1  319338 905761910 133329.0 1428,91 
  7 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  2  328291 903688710 133956.0 1427,77 
  8 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  1       2 903689510 134034.0 1423,83 
  9 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  4  2  337154 905551610 134722.0 1420,39 
 10 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  2  319260 905884310 133457.0 1419,25 
 11 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  6  3  322721 905820510 133754.0 1416,06 
 12 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24 15       3 903922110 134651.0 1407,54 
 13 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  3       3 903689410 134413.0 1401,66 
 14 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  1       2 905882610 133752.0 1401,07 
 15 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAUL  8  4  329548 906633510 134522.0 1400,15 
 16 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  5  1       2 801608410 133747.0 1397,91 
 17 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24 11       4 903929910 134854.0 1395,46 
 18 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24 18       5 903930010 134928.0 1392,16 
 19 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  4  1       2 905550110 135320.0 1385,56 
 20 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  2  321402 905781710 134232.0 1382,18 
 21 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  5  3  332077 903733610 135018.0 1381,93 
 22 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  2  327937 905619110 134742.0 1379,63 
 23 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  2  1  338116 905905310 135509.0 1379,21 
 24 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING   2  1  329608 905694310 134905.0 1378,63 
 25 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24 16       6 903932310 135227.0 1375,03 
 26 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24  2       7 903920810 135228.0 1374,93 
 27 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24 23       8 428183310 135232.0 1374,56 
 28 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     5  1  318164 905817710 134148.0 1372,57 
 29 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  4  3       3 905554110 135545.0 1371,93 
 30 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  4  4       4 905553710 135549.0 1371,56 
 31 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE    2  2  320946 905608010 134400.0 1371,56 
 32 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24  5       9 903928210 135328.0 1369,29 
 33 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24  7      10 903933310 135331.0 1369,01 
 34 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 12  5       2 910789410 134335.0 1367,13 
 35 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  5  5       2 903768310 135309.0 1365,72 
 36 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  3       3 905775710 134405.0 1363,86 
 37 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 12  9       3 905762510 134427.0 1362,06 
 38 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  5       4 903689010 135107.0 1361,54 
 39 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE    2  1       2 905609610 134551.0 1360,81 
 40 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  2  2       2 905905510 135832.0 1360,44 
 41 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24  6      11 903926010 135505.0 1360,26 
 42 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  3  2  331448 905659810 135406.0 1357,83 
 43 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  6       4 905811210 134539.0 1354,81 
 44 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 12  2       4 910762510 134551.0 1353,98 
 45 DEVLESCHAUWER-LEFEVRE LEUZE     3  2       2 905781610 134739.0 1352,42 
 46 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  5  3       3 801600910 134535.0 1351,63 
 47 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  3  1       2 905657210 135517.0 1351,29 
 48 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24  3      12 903923010 135658.0 1349,89 
 49 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 24 14      13 903929210 135709.0 1348,89 
 50 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  4       5 903688210 135334.0 1347,84 
 51 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 12  3       5 910763910 134748.0 1342,88 
 52 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  1       2 905616410 135416.0 1342,54 
 53 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING   2  2       2 905693810 135618.0 1338,23 
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